
M10P(001)_20210827
This release includes security and stability improvements, including the August SPL, and an improvement to
camera timeout due to inactivity.

Build date: August 27th, 2021
Build type: Maintenance Release (MR)
Security patch level: August 05
Build version: M10P(001)_20210827
OTA targets build: M10P(001)_20210608

Download update package

CVEs

Android CVEs disclosed by Google

See the bulletin.

MTK CVEs

CVE Severity
CVE-2021-0573 High

CVE-2021-0574 High

CVE-2021-0576 High

CVE-2021-0578 High

CVE-2021-0579 High

CVE-2021-0580 High

CVE-2021-0581 High

CVE-2021-0582 High

RHINO CVEs

No CVEs disclosed for this release

https://source.android.com/security/bulletin/2021-08-01
/security/releases/m10p/m10p-001_20210608
https://android.googleapis.com/packages/ota-api/package/8fa8fd750fbb85d40f82c0e6166b9f697ec0a23e.zip
https://source.android.com/security/bulletin/2021-08-01

